
March Menu 
 
Monday, March 2 
Chicken, 
Fries/Tots, 
Graham Bites, 
Fruit & Milk 
 
Tuesday, March 3 
Pulled Pork 
Sandwich, 
Mac & Cheese, 
Coleslaw, 
Fruit & Milk 
 
Wednesday, March 4 
Chef Salad, 
Cheesy Breadsticks, 
Fruit & Milk 
 
Thursday, March 5 
Hot Dogs, 
Potato Salad, 
Chips, Fruit & Milk 
 
Friday, March 6 
Early Dismissal-No Lunch 
 
Monday, March 9 
Grilled Cheese, 
Chili, Corn, 
Fruit & Milk 
 
Tuesday, March 10 
Chicken ala King, 
Biscuits, Peas, 
Fruit & Milk 
 
Wednesday, March 11 
Lasagna, 
Green Beans, 
Garlic Stick, 



Fruit & Milk 
 
Thursday, March 12 
Quesadillas, 
Chips & Cheese, 
Veggies, Fruit & Milk 
 
Friday, March 13 
Nacho Supreme, 
Refried Beans, 
Bread, Fruit & Milk 
 
Monday, March 16 
Ham & Cheese Bagels, 
Chips, Veggies, 
Fruit & Milk 
 
Tuesday, March 17 
Pancakes, 
Sausage, 
Hash Browns, 
Fruit & Milk 
 
Wednesday, March 18 
Ham Dinner, 
Cheesy Potatoes, 
Corn, Roll, 
Fruit & Milk 
 
Thursday, March 19 
BLT’s, 
Onion Rings, 
Veggies, 
Fruit & Milk 
 
Friday, March 20 
Chicken & Rice 
Bowls, 
Tortilla Chips, 
Fruit & Milk 
 
Monday, March 23-Friday, March 27 
Spring Break 
 



Monday, March 30 
Chicken Patties, 
Baked Beans, Chips, 
Fruit & Milk 
 
Tuesday, March 31 
Hamburgers, 
Cheese, Fries, 
Fruit & Milk 
 
Wednesday, April 1 
Pasty, 
Cottage Cheese, 
Veggies, Fruit & Milk 
 
Thursday, April 2 
Chicken Alfredo, 
Broccoli, Roll, 
Fruit & Milk 
 
Friday, April 3 
No School-Easter Break 
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